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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Barker1128
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 9.525 9.2759.700 37.475
6 1 1 8 1 

1 

Cheyenne Thommes1120
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 9.250 9.4509.175 37.050
3 3 6 5T 2 

2 

Julia Lyons1140
Peninsula

9.000 9.300 9.6009.100 37.000
5 2 7 1 3 

3 

Lydia Finn1143
Peninsula

9.200 8.925 9.2009.600 36.925
2 10 2 10T 4 

4 

Camille Bennett1131
Gymtowne

9.300 8.700 9.5259.275 36.800
1 13 4 2T 5 

5 

Alison Dunham1145
Redwood Empire

8.750 9.100 9.5259.300 36.675
11 6 3 2T 6 

6 

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson1119
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.075 9.2009.200 36.425
7T 7T 5 10T 7 

7 

Talia Bahatt1144
Peninsula

8.950 9.200 9.1758.800 36.125
7T 4 9 12 8 

8 

Brook Harper1118
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.025 9.1509.000 36.025
9 9 8 13 9 

9 

Anoush Torounian1137
Peninsula

9.100 8.725 9.5258.600 35.950
4 12 11 2T 10 

10 

Vanessa Villalobos1129
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.800 9.4508.625 35.700
10 11 10 5T 11 

11 

Gabriella Raouf1105
Accel

8.600 9.125 9.4258.500 35.650
13 5 12T 7 12 

12 

Gillian Wood1123
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.075 9.2508.500 35.525
12 7T 12T 9 13 

13 
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